
Morning Tea Sandwich Bar Hot Food 

Frozen yoghurt 
ANZAC biscuits (2) 
Lamingtons 
Priestley’s Triple Choc Cookies (GF) 
Chocolate Slice 
Muffin 
Cheese and Crackers 
GF Packet of Popcorn 
Slinky Apple 
Watermelon 
Orange sliced 
GF Sesame Snaps $1.00 

$2.00 
$0.50 
$1.00 
$2.30 
$1.50 
$1.50 
$1.50 
$0.50 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 

Vegemite 
Cheese OR Ham 
Chicken       
Egg, Mayo and Lettuce  
Chicken OR Ham Mayo and Lettuce 
Salad       
(lettuce, tomato, carrot, beetroot, cucumber) 
Salad with egg, ham or chicken 
Toasted 
Wrap 

Checkerboard = one white and one 
wholemeal slice. 

$1.50 
$2.00 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$3.00 
$3.00 

$4.00 
$0.50 
$0.50 

Mini Meat Pie 
Sausage Roll 
Meat Pie 
Potato Pie 
Oven Baked Chicken Nuggets (5) 
GF Oven Baked Chicken Nuggets 5 
Garlic Bread 
Baked potato 
(with bacon, sour cream, cheese) 
Sauce sachet 
(tomato/bbq) 

Tuesday only: Chicken Burger 
Thursday only: Beef Sausage Hot Dog 

$1.60 

$2.50 

$3.00 

$3.50 

$2.50 

$3.50 

$1.50 

$3.00 

$0.30 

$3.00 

$3.00 

Drinks Salad Box Treats 

Bottle water 
Moo Milk (Chocolate or Strawberry) 
Nudie Juice (Tropical or Orange) 
Nippy’s Milk (Chocolate or Honeycomb) 

$1.50 
$1.50 
$2.50 
$2.50 

Garden Salad 
(lettuce, tomato, carrot, beetroot, cucumber) 
Caesar Salad 
(Cos lettuce, bacon, egg, parmesan, Caesar 
dressing)
Extras 

Cheese 
Egg, Ham or Chicken 
Salad Dressing 

$4.00 

$4.00 

$0.50 

$1.00 

$0.50 

A   Red Rock Deli chips 
G   Frozen yoghurt 
A   Zooper Dooper Ice Block 

$1.00 

$2.00 

$0.50 

Lunchtime only. 

Lunchtime only. 

Lunchtime only. 

Served from the tuckshop window at lunchtime only. Available all day. 

Mater Dei Primary School Tuckshop 
Menu  2019 

The Tuckshop is always in need of volunteer helpers. If you can 
help out, even for an hour or two during the busy morning session, 

please contact Anne Denman 0408 986 383 


