#### **Mater Dei Primary School Tuckshop**

Menu 2019

The Tuckshop is always in need of volunteer helpers. If you can help out, even for an hour or two during the busy morning session, please contact **Anne Denman 0408 986 383** 

# Morning Tea

### Sandwich Bar

Lunchtime only.

Frozen yoghurt	\$2.00
ANZAC biscuits (2)	\$0.50
Lamingtons	\$1.00
Priestley's Triple Choc Cookies (GF)	\$2.30
Chocolate Slice	\$1.50
Muffin	\$1.50
Cheese and Crackers	\$1.50
GF Packet of Popcorn	\$0.50
Slinky Apple	\$1.00
Watermelon	\$1.00
Orange sliced	\$1.00
GF Sesame Snaps	\$1.00

Vegemite	\$1.50
Cheese OR Ham	\$2.00
Chicken	\$2.50
Egg, Mayo and Lettuce	\$2.50
Chicken OR Ham Mayo and Lettuce	\$3.00
Salad	\$3.00
(lettuce, tomato, carrot, beetroot, cucumber)	
Salad with egg, ham or chicken	\$4.00
Toasted	\$0.50
Wrap	\$0.50

### **Hot Food**

Lunchtime only.

Mini Meat Pie	\$1.60
Sausage Roll	\$2.50
Meat Pie	\$3.00
Potato Pie	\$3.50
Oven Baked Chicken Nuggets (5)	\$2.50
GF Oven Baked Chicken Nuggets 5	\$3.50
Garlic Bread	\$1.50
Baked potato	\$3.00
(with bacon, sour cream, cheese)	
Sauce sachet	\$0.30
(tomato/bbq)	·
Tuesday only: Chicken Burger	\$3.00
Thursday only: Beef Sausage Hot Dog	\$3.00
Thursday only. Deel Sausage Hot Dog	, 5.00

#### **Drinks**

Available all day.

Bottle water	\$1.50
Moo Milk (Chocolate or Strawberry)	\$1.50
Nudie Juice (Tropical or Orange)	\$2.50
Nippy's Milk (Chocolate or Honeycomb)	\$2.50

## Salad Box

Checkerboard = one white and one

wholemeal slice.

Salad Dressing

Lunchtime only.

4100

\$0.50

	Garden Salad	\$4.00
	(lettuce, tomato, carrot, beetroot, cucumber)	
	Caesar Salad	\$4.00
	(Cos lettuce, bacon, egg, parmesan, Caesar	
	dressing)	
	Extras	
d	Cheese	\$0.50
	Egg, Ham or Chicken	\$1.00

## **Treats**

Served from the tuckshop window at lunchtime only.

Α	Red Rock Deli chips	\$1.00
G	Frozen yoghurt	\$2.00
Α	Zooper Dooper Ice Block	\$0.50

